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MATRICULA NOME
30925069 REJANE TERESINHA HAEFLIGER
30926127 VALDENICE PEREIRA PERES
30926299 TALITA GUEDES RIBEIRO
30926374 ELIANE DA SILVA VIEIRA PAES
30926373 LETICIA RIBEIRO PIRES
30926433 MARILUCIA BARBOSA LEITAO

Relatério de Movimentagdo Mensal
Pediodo: 01/06/2025 a 30/06/2025

TIPO

Cessdo

Dispensa em FC/CJ
Dispensa em FC/CJ
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)
Ocupagdo em FC/C)

INFORMACAO

FC-01
FC-02
FC-01
FC-01
FC-06

DATA DOC.

29/05/2025
24/06/2025
29/05/2025
06/06/2025
13/06/2025

N2 DOC. DATA
16/06/2025
260 02/06/2025
293 16/06/2025
260 02/06/2025
275 10/06/2025
288 16/06/2025

OPGAO FC/Cl

Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo
Opgdo pelo Valor da Remuneragdo e Fungdo

DATA INGRE
21/09/1993
16/05/2018
11/05/2010
01/01/2024
15/12/2023
16/05/2011
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